20205 EHF S/ AV T—av AP a1—)lL./ Orientation Schedule for Spring 2020

B+ Date |l H.~Day % Contents
3& B - A Arrival - Check-in at the dorm
March 29 Sun SIMEZ(THRY F i (ERIHIAE DFH )~ Delivery of SIM card or rental smartphone (applicants only)
KEHEE VI T YT NRRTIMDEELA T AE,
KEBREVITYTH—EREFALEWMEEF LU LRI — I+ EBLIRAATS AL, 3/30(B) LI, BBRXZERSTORITELLAYET,
March 30 Mon  |MIf&PTF#EZ . City hall procedures
% 00 E&E o eg on dead
&3E4) T T—32 / Orientation about student life
March 31 Tue Fr2/RRYF7— Campus tour
BARZETL A RAU T R b Japanese placement test for Japanese classes
XlapaneseZBIELEWVEA T, BREBEILAAAVNTAMNEZ (TDLETHYFEH A, ~Those who will not take Japanese classes do not have Japanese placement tests.
GTAR & BHR ~GTA explanatory meeting
GBP first meetup 3¢GBPZ/1& (M & ~ Only students participating in GBP
April 1 Wed
B EEINE ~ Welcome party
April 2 Thu F74A7 77— (BIEHBEK) .~ Consultation for course registration
SRITOERBRFHEE (FEBHDH) ./ Procedures for bank account opening (applicants only)
April 3 Fri
F74R77—(BIEHRK) ~ Consultation for course registration
April 4 Sat J4—ILERY YT ~Field Trip
April 5 Sun
April 6 Mon  |#23RARStart of Spring semester classes
April 7 Tue
April 8 Wed |FEIEZEE #iRE.~ Course change period
April 9 Thu ‘
April 10 Fri l
April 11 Sat




